
Platz St.- 
Nr.  Name  Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt:

1 10 Rosenbaum, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1081 939 604 2624
2 1 Duykers, Berthold "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 967 561 885 2413
3 14 Barbarski, Herbert GSRC Langenfeld ´93 889 789 713 2391
4 16 Dietze, Ingo Deutscher Skatverband 900 806 517 2223
5 11 Reiff, Sascha GSV Bamberg 443 893 758 2094
6 7 Franzrahe, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 844 783 410 2037
7 2 Voß, Klaus "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 772 669 539 1980
8 6 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 938 464 578 1980
9 3 Schwefel, Horst "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 1092 391 446 1929
10 12 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 641 528 652 1821
11 5 Marschner, Dietmar GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 698 937 156 1791
12 18 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 -242 1071 844 1673
13 20 Schulte, Bernd GC Duisburg ´88/94 371 272 901 1544
14 13 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 939 373 141 1453
15 19 Schmeling, Hartmut GC Duisburg ´88/94 217 287 930 1434
16 21 Meinerz, Uwe GC Duisburg ´88/94 724 422 186 1332
17 22 Siego, Harald GC Duisburg ´88/94 220 624 378 1222
18 9 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 232 773 184 1189
19 17 Oswald, Peter GC Duisburg ´88/94 174 82 879 1135
20 4 Kirbach, Wolfgang "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 446 491 152 1089
21 15 Wehren, René GKKC Rechtenbach 53 561 373 987
22 8 Bornschein, Martin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 433 225 195 853
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Platz St.-
Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Gesamt:

10 Rosenbaum, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1081 939 604 2624

11 Reiff, Sascha GSV Bamberg 443 893 758 2094

1 Duykers, Berthold "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 967 561 885 2413

2 Voß, Klaus "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 772 669 539 1980

12 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 641 528 652 1821

14 Barbarski, Herbert GSRC Langenfeld ´93 889 789 713 2391

5 Marschner, Dietmar GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 698 937 156 1791

16 Dietze, Ingo Deutscher Skatverband 900 806 517 2223

7 Franzrahe, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 844 783 410 2037

15 Wehren, René GKKC Rechtenbach 53 561 373 987

3 Schwefel, Horst "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 1092 391 446 1929

4 Kirbach, Wolfgang "die vier Buben" Mönchengladbach 446 491 152 1089

17 Oswald, Peter GC Duisburg ´88/94 174 82 879 1135

18 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 -242 1071 844 1673

20 Schulte, Bernd GC Duisburg ´88/94 371 272 901 1544

22 Siego, Harald GC Duisburg ´88/94 220 624 378 1222

19 Schmeling, Hartmut GC Duisburg ´88/94 217 287 930 1434

21 Meinerz, Uwe GC Duisburg ´88/94 724 422 186 1332
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